Qeksoudedged in CC 4|14 |1y

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE P"Gle °'I PAGES

3
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
PO0001 See Block 16C 192114FDADALO0143.1
6. ISSUED BY CODE ICE/DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than ftem 6} CODE IICE /DM/DC~DC
ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS-DC ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS-DC
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT
801 I STREET MW SUITE 910 801 I STREET NW SUITE930

ATTN ENTER CONTRACT SPECIALIST
WASHINGTON DC 20536

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streel., counly, State and 2iP Code) ) PA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

WASHINGTON DC 20536

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

[oB DATED (SEE 1TEM 11)

« [10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
DROIGSA-09-0014

HSCEDM-14-F-1IG015

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0462867870000 JFAC'UTYCODE 02/18/2014
,..mmm

[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers (Ois extended, [Jis not extended.
Oﬂmmuuudmbdgemuimdmmmmlomem»dddespedﬁodhthesoﬁeitalionornamended,byomofhehllowhgmlhodl:(a)eyeanpleﬁm
items 8 and 15, and retuming eopiosoﬂheamendmmt;(b)Byadcmbdghgmeeip(oflhlsamondmuionoacl'wopydtheoﬁerubmmad;or(c)By
soparate letier or telegram which includes a reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
mummmmnmmmmmsmmmmmqmmw‘ legram or letter, provided each telegram or lsfter makes reference
anuﬂdmhnmumhamuwmumuﬂhnndndp&wb&nqmﬂmhmruudﬂeqndbd

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: $1,286,930.96

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specity authonity} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation dale, eic.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT { paving

TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X Unilateral IAW DROIGSA-09-0014
€. MPORTANT:  Coniractor Klisnot,  (Jis required to sign this document and retumn 0 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seclion headings, including solicitationoontract subjoct matlor whors foasible.)
DUNS Number: 046286787
CONTACT INFORMATION:
Field POC and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith (202) 732-2682
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar (202) 732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for Detention Services (CLIN 0001)
and Transportation Services (CLIN 0002) in the total amount of $1,288,930.96. Please see
CLINs for funding period of performance.

The funding provided in this modification is the amount presently available for payment and

Continued ...
Exmp(aptwidedtnmh.dlhrmsmdconditiomofﬂwdmneﬂmfemmdinhun%orw&uhwﬂdusd\anged,maisuﬂmqodwlnulwmm

15A_ NAME AND TITUE OF SIGNER {Type or prind) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF TING OFFICER (Type or print)
Brandiss Smith
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED |68, STA ANMEPICAN 16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign} ( of § ySgor) 3//(2 //‘/
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 . V ~NS STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1063)
Prescribed by GSA

Previous adition unusable
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET |\ o o 9-0014/HSCEDM-14-F-IG015/P00001

~ 2
9

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY JUNIT

(€ Jo)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

0001

0002

allotted to this task order. The service

provider agrees to perform to the point that does

not exceed the total amount currently allotted to
the items currently funded under this task order.
The service provider is not authorized to
continue to work on those item(s) beyond that

point. The Government will not be obligated to
reimburse the service provider in excess of the

amount allotted to those item(s) for performance

beyond the funding allotted.

Exempt Action: Y

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 04/30/2014

Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount):

Detention Services: Bed Day Rate $59.72
Funding Period of Performance is through April
30, 2014.

The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $442,465.48

By: $884,930.96

To: $1,327,396.44

The quantity for this CLIN has increased:

From: 7,409

By: 14,818

To: 22,227

Product/Service Code: S$206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ ~—~——— —e-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20~00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~- ———eee ——
000000

Funded: $884,930.96

Add Item 0002 as follows:

Transportation Services

The funding period of performance is through
Continued ...

22227 LEA

59.72

1,327,396.44

402,000.00

NSN 7540-01-152-3067

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| . 7 G5A-09-0014/HSCEDM-14-F—IG015/P000OL N E

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) {C) kD) (E) (F)

April 30, 2014:

The amount for this CLIN has increased:
From: $0.00

By: $402,000.00

To: $402,000.00

Accounting Info:

RMD1COLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00~00-00 GE-21-31-00- —~———n~ ——-
000000

Funded: $402,000.00

The amount for this task order has increased:
From: $442,465.48

By: $1,288,930.96

To: $1,731,396.44

All remaining terms and condititions are
unchanged and in full force and effect.

NSN 7540-01.152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-98)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




Qeknoudedgeck in CC =14~y

. CONTRAGT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l 1- CONTRACT 10 Cone ”"Gf | PAGES
2

2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. ( applicable)
P00002 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE ICE/DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) CODE ]ICE/DM/DC-DC
ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS~DC ICEDETENT MNGTDETENT CONTRACTS-DC
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT
801 I STREET NW SUITE 910 801 I STREET NW SUITE930
WASHINGTON DC 20536 WASHINGTON DC 20536
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, stweY, county, Stafe and 2P Cods) ) ,m AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NO,

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE . DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

% |10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DROIGSA-09-0014

HSCEDM-14-F-1G015
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0462867870000 IFAC!UWCOOE 02/18/2014
1"

() The above numbered soiicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [Jis not extended.
Nmmuﬂmwaﬁsmmmbmmmdaiawedﬁadhhwiciaﬁonoruumnded,mmdhfolowhgmm(a)Byoompleﬁnq
Noms 8 and 15, and returning copbsoﬂholmendnent(b)Bymmmambmmmmmummmm«(c)ay
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
mdmmmmmmmmmmmmm,md\maomaybomadebylohmcrhﬂu.mewmm&nm
wunmmmmmmmbmmmmmmmmm

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedi authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. (Spacty

B: THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES 'such as changes in ayi office,
appropriabion dats, elc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE a3(b). { parina

AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1

E.IMPORTANT:  Conlraclor ®isnot,  [Jis required to sign this document and relum 0 copies to the issuing offics.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchuding soicitalionkoontract subject matter where foasitle.)
DUNS Number: 046286787

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Field POC and COR: Richard Casillas (214)424-7833

Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith (202) 732-2682

Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar (202) 732-2682

This is an administrative modification to correct the text in block # 14 "Description of
Amendment” stating the obligation amount. The amount should be stated as $1,286,930.96.
Exempt Action: Y

Period of Performance: 02/01/2014 to 04/30/2014

Continued ...

Emuwwm;ﬂm:wm&mmﬂnmmmlmthQAMWA. 8s heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pring) 16A NAME AND T1TLE OF CONTRAGTING OFFICER {Type or print)

Brandiss Smith . 7

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNJ ¥ ATES OF AMERS 16C. DATE SIGNED
_— 4 7 2

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30(REV."10-63)

Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




